
Waffle with powder sugar
Waffle with Biscoff, salted caramel and whipped
cream
Waffle with Maltesers, chocolate sauce and
whipped cream 
 

€ 7,00

€ 13,00

€ 13,00 

WAFFLES

Coupe Vanilla, Mokka or Chocolate   
Dame blanche
Coupe Brésilienne
Café glacé

€ 9,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 8.00

€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 1,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 2,50

Strawberries (when in season)
Mixed fruit  
Whipped cream 
Warm cherries
Scoop of ice cream
Warm Belgian chocolate sauce

ICE CREAM 

TOP IT UP

Every day we have a wide variety of cakes. 
Come and have a look at the counter or ask our staff for our
daily specials.                                                          € 7,00 - € 8,00

CAKES


