WAFFLES

Waffle with powder sugar	€ 7,00
Waffle with Biscoff, salted caramel and whipped	
cream	€ 13,00
Waffle with Maltesers, chocolate sauce and	C 40 00
whipped cream	€ 13,00

ICE CREAM

Coupe Vanilla, Mokka or Chocolate	€ 9,00
Dame blanche	€ 12,00
Coupe Brésilienne	€ 12,00
Café glacé	€ 8.00

TOP IT UP

Strawberries (when in season)	€ 4,00
Mixed fruit	€ 3,00
Whipped cream	€ 1,00
Warm cherries	€ 4,00
Scoop of ice cream	€ 3,00
Warm Belgian chocolate sauce	€ 2,50

CAKES